Date
8/25

9/4
9/6
9/13
9/15
9/15
9/15
917
9/20
9/22
9/25
9/26
9/27
9/28
9/28
9/29
9/29
10/2
10/4
10/9
10/11
10/16
10/18
10/20
10/20
10/20
10/30

2018 Boys’ Water Polo Results - Pennridge High School
Coach - David Apple, Assistant Coach - Justin Swan

Captains - Ethan Lionetti, James Sandt, lan Livengood

Opponent
Souderton, LaSalle

LaSalle

Upper Merion
North Penn
North Allegheny
Cathedral Prep
Cumberland Valley
Wilson
Springfield
LaSalle
Souderton
Haverford
Wissahickon
Malvern Prep
Exeter

LaSalle
Reading
Upper Dublin
North Penn
Springfield
Souderton
Wissahickon
Upper Dublin
Wissahickon
North Penn
Souderton

Exeter

Conference Record 7-10

Overall Record 9-17

Location
North Penn

Pennridge
Pennridge

North Penn
Cumberland Valley
Cumberland Valley
Cumberland Valley
Wilson

Springfield

North Penn
Pennridge
Haverford
Wissahickon
Upper Dublin
Upper Dublin
Central York
Central York
Upper Dublin
Pennridge
Pennridge
Souderton
Pennridge
Pennridge

North Penn

North Penn

North Penn

Exeter

Result Score Notes

-- -- scrimmages

w 16-12 conference

w 12-4 conference

L 6-17 conference

L 1-19 Screaming Eagle Tournament
L 9-19 Screaming Eagle Tournament
L 7-18 Screaming Eagle Tournament
L 5-12

w 17-8 conference

L 8-10 Knights Tournament, conference
L 9-13 conference

L 10-20

L 14-16 conference

w 12-7 Beast of the East

L 3-18 Beast of the East

L 14-18 Beast of the East, conference
w 13-11 Beast of the East

w 13-11 conference

L 6-11 conference

w 13-8 conference

L 10-13 conference

L 11-14 conference

w 12-9 conference

W 12-11 Conference Championships

L 4-18 Conference Championships

L 9-14 Conference Championships

L 11-22 State Play-In



