## 2018 Boys' Water Polo Results - Pennridge High School

Coach - David Apple, Assistant Coach - Justin Swan
Captains - Ethan Lionetti, James Sandt, Ian Livengood
Conference Record 7-10
Overall Record 9-17

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Result</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Notes</u>
8/25	Souderton, LaSalle	North Penn			scrimmages
9/4	LaSalle	Pennridge	W	16-12	conference
9/6	Upper Merion	Pennridge	W	12-4	conference
9/13	North Penn	North Penn	L	6-17	conference
9/15	North Allegheny	Cumberland Valley	L	1-19	Screaming Eagle Tournament
9/15	Cathedral Prep	Cumberland Valley	L	9-19	Screaming Eagle Tournament
9/15	Cumberland Valley	Cumberland Valley	L	7-18	Screaming Eagle Tournament
9/17	Wilson	Wilson	L	5-12	
9/20	Springfield	Springfield	W	17-8	conference
9/22	LaSalle	North Penn	L	8-10	Knights Tournament, conference
9/25	Souderton	Pennridge	L	9-13	conference
9/26	Haverford	Haverford	L	10-20	
9/27	Wissahickon	Wissahickon	L	14-16	conference
9/28	Malvern Prep	Upper Dublin	W	12-7	Beast of the East
9/28	Exeter	Upper Dublin	L	3-18	Beast of the East
9/29	LaSalle	Central York	L	14-18	Beast of the East, conference
9/29	Reading	Central York	W	13-11	Beast of the East
10/2	Upper Dublin	Upper Dublin	W	13-11	conference
10/4	North Penn	Pennridge	L	6-11	conference
10/9	Springfield	Pennridge	W	13-8	conference
10/11	Souderton	Souderton	L	10-13	conference
10/16	Wissahickon	Pennridge	L	11-14	conference
10/18	Upper Dublin	Pennridge	W	12-9	conference
10/20	Wissahickon	North Penn	W	12-11	Conference Championships
10/20	North Penn	North Penn	L	4-18	Conference Championships
10/20	Souderton	North Penn	L	9-14	Conference Championships
10/30	Exeter	Exeter	L	11-22	State Play-In